
 

2024 - 2025 M.E.L. Track 

PURSUING VICTORY 

WITH HONOR 

  

Day Date Pioneer Rivercity Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood Sacramento 

Wed March 5 @Vacaville Sacramento @Vanden Pioneer Rodriguez BYE @Rivercity 

Wed March 12 @ Rivercity Pioneer Vacaville @Rodriguez @Wood Vanden BYE 

Wed March 19 BYE Rodriguez Rivercity Vanden @Vacaville Sacramento @Wood 

Wed March 26 @ Wood @ Vacaville Sacramento Rivercity BYE Pioneer @ Rodriguez 

Wed April 2    BYE    

Wed April 9 @ Vanden Wood BYE Sacramento Pioneer Rivercity @ Vacaville 

Wed April 16   BYE   

Wed April 23 vs Sac 

(@RC) 

Vanden 

(double host) 

Wood BYE @ Rivercity @Rodriguez vs Pioneer 

(@RC) 

Wed April 30 @Rodriguez BYE Pioneer @Wood Sacramento Vacaville @Vanden 

Wed May 7   MEL Trials - Vanden   

Fri May 9   MEL Finals - Vanden   

W/F 5/14 & 5/16   SJS Divisionals - TBD   



F-Sa 5/23 & 5/24   SJS Masters- Davis Sr High   

F-Sa 5/30 & 5/31   SJS State - Buchanan HS   

● Practice Starts: 2/10/25 

● First Contest: 2/28/25 

● Last Contest: 5/10/25 


